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Total Number of Voters : 51,425 of 85,324 = 60.27%

12/28/2012 12:48 PM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 1,018  17,619 16,60175.46% 67.46% 67.88%REPUBLICAN

 324  7,924 7,60024.02% 30.89% 30.53%DEMOCRATIC

 2  125 1230.15% 0.50% 0.48%GREEN

 5  288 2830.37% 1.15% 1.11%LIBERTARIAN

 1,349Cast Votes: 51.08%  24,607  25,95650.44% 50.47%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,290

0.08%

48.85%

 0

 24,177  25,467

 20.00%

49.56%

0.00%

49.52%
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Total Number of Voters : 51,425 of 85,324 = 60.27%
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Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS', Vote For 1

 1,819  33,319 31,50069.45% 65.97% 66.16%REP MITT ROMNEY - PRESIDENT  PAUL RYAN - 

VICE PRESIDENT

 760  16,276 15,51629.02% 32.50% 32.32%DEM BARACK OBAMA - PRESIDENT  JOE BIDEN 

- VICE PRESIDENT

 6  182 1760.23% 0.37% 0.36%GRN JILL STEIN - PRESIDENT  CHERI HONKALA - 

VICE PRESIDENT

 25  464 4390.95% 0.92% 0.92%LIB GARY JOHNSON - PRESIDENT  JAMES P. 

GRAY - VICE PRESIDENT

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROCKY ANDERSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROSEANNE BARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHELLE BACHMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JERRY BROWN (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHRIS CHRISTIE (W)

 1  9 80.04% 0.02% 0.02%HILLARY CLINTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WARREN BUFFET (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES N BURCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL CLINTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%COLIN POWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WAYNE FIGURELLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NEWT GINGRICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RUDOLF GIULIANI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%VIRGIL  GOODE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM HABERSTROH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM HOEFLING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE  HUCKABEE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW A VILLANI JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEVEN EUGENE LAIRD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MORGAN SPUR LOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN JOSEPH MCKEE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%RALPH NADER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM D NEUGEBAUER (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Chuck Norris (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SARAH PALIN (W)

 5  68 630.19% 0.13% 0.14%RON PAUL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROSS PEROT (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%BUDDY ROEMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HENRY ROLLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BERNIE SANDERSS (W)

 1  7 60.04% 0.01% 0.01%RICK SANTORUM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE SCHRINER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MANTI TEO (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Fred D Thompson (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRAD WERTZ (W)

 2,619Cast Votes: 99.17%  47,746  50,36597.87% 97.94%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  18

0.15%

0.68%

 0

 1,038  1,056

 40.00%

2.13%

0.01%

2.05%

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 1,730  31,666 29,93666.90% 62.86% 63.07%REP TOM SMITH

 810  17,424 16,61431.32% 34.89% 34.70%DEM BOB CASEY, JR.

 46  1,097 1,0511.78% 2.21% 2.18%LIB RAYBURN DOUGLAS SMITH

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRIAN BAUM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALAN R CAMPBELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL CLINTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID CRUMRINE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AARON DELAYY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN KENSINGER JR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM KNEPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AMANDA MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSH MUELLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TAMMY NASH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM D NEUGEBAUER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC PRENDERGAST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEBBIE RIGGIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES ROKOSKY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TAYLOR ROTELLA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEBRA L KELLEHER SULLIVAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JEMMY THELEMAQUE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAT TOOMEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRISTOPHER S WHITE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAWN WOOD (W)

 2,586Cast Votes: 97.92%  47,624  50,21097.62% 97.64%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  54

0.04%

2.04%

 0

 1,160  1,214

 10.00%

2.38%

0.00%

2.36%
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ATTORNEY GENERAL, Vote For 1

 1,611  27,796 26,18563.08% 55.07% 55.48%REP DAVID J. FREED

 866  20,889 20,02333.91% 42.11% 41.69%DEM KATHLEEN G. KANE

 74  1,387 1,3132.90% 2.76% 2.77%LIB MARAKAY J. ROGERS

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLAN C BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JACKIE BERNARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN DEPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SHANNON DICKEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%OJ DICKEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE DOYLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOB DYLAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EDWARD MENTZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW GARBER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JEFF HARDY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ELIZABETH ICE (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Katherine Kane (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL LUTHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 1  2 10.04% 0.00% 0.00%PATRICK MURPHY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TAMMY NASH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM D NEUGEBAUER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TED NUGENT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSHUA PATTERSON (W)

 1  4 30.04% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN RAFFERTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD GEISTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MITT ROMNEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANN SRAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN URBAN (W)

 2,554Cast Votes: 96.71%  47,546  50,10097.46% 97.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  87

0.00%

3.29%

 0

 1,238  1,325

 00.00%

2.54%

0.00%

2.58%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2012 General Election  —  November 06, 2012

Page 5 of 11

Total Number of Voters : 51,425 of 85,324 = 60.27%

12/28/2012 12:48 PM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

AUDITOR GENERAL, Vote For 1

 1,727  31,492 29,76568.18% 63.25% 63.50%REP JOHN MAHER

 659  15,522 14,86326.02% 31.58% 31.30%DEM EUGENE A. DEPASQUALE

 145  2,570 2,4255.72% 5.15% 5.18%LIB BETSY ELIZABETH SUMMERS

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLAN C BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SEAN CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KEYONNA DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DIANNAVAHGHN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM FORR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TODD FREDERICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHELE GARMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL GOOD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%REGIS HUSCHACK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES MCCARVILLE (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Connor Nicole Shewmake (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Cleon R. Turner (W)

 2,533Cast Votes: 95.91%  47,063  49,59696.47% 96.44%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  107

0.04%

4.05%

 0

 1,721  1,828

 10.00%

3.53%

0.00%

3.55%

STATE TREASURER, Vote For 1

 1,689  30,211 28,52266.60% 60.73% 61.03%REP DIANA IREY VAUGHN

 734  17,148 16,41428.94% 34.95% 34.64%DEM ROBERT M. MCCORD

 111  2,130 2,0194.38% 4.30% 4.30%LIB PATRICIA M. FRYMAN

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLAN C BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE DOYLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TAMMY EHREDT (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Charles Wilson Fisher (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID GARMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DICK HESS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JEREMY HILLARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRYAN HOUSLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN MCGINISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LAURA MERCEDES MECHLING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LARRY MORRISEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NATHAN L PEARLMAN (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%David Rice (W)

 2,536Cast Votes: 96.02%  46,966  49,50296.27% 96.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  105

0.00%

3.98%

 0

 1,818  1,923

 00.00%

3.73%

0.00%

3.74%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 1,825  32,662 30,83771.18% 65.23% 65.53%REP BILL SHUSTER

 729  17,094 16,36528.43% 34.62% 34.30%DEM KAREN RAMSBURG

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GARY ANDERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLAN C BERKHIMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JUDY BERRYMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON S BRADLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIK PAUL BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NATE BURNS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ORVILE CALDWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CYNTHIA CALVINVANDERGLAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%S CAMPANARO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRIS CHERRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DANIELLE COLLIER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KERRY COLLIER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM COUNTERMAN (W)

 1  4 30.04% 0.01% 0.01%MICHAEL DELGROSSO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN DIBERT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHEAL DRUM (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%John E. Eberhardt (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSEPH EBERSOLE (W)

 1  5 40.04% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE ENGLE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD FLAREND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSEPH FRANK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVE GARHART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MICHAEL GEISHAUSER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICK GEIST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL GOOD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEVE HAMM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN HATCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM HAYS (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Dale Rodney Edmiston II (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TIM JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RON MACK JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Sarah Kaneshiki (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Alan Kizina (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JONATHAN KNEPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%W MICHAEL KOVENSKY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KERRY LEYDIG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RYAN LYAN (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TERRY MCCALL (W)

 1  3 20.04% 0.00% 0.01%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAN MCNULTY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIK MENTZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KIRK MITCHELL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%KENNETH MORITZ (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM PAULE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES POOLER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%VIC RICKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAUL  RITCHEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GERALD ROSE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%DREXEL ROTHRAUFF (W)

 1  1 00.04% 0.00% 0.00%Travis Schooley (W)

 1  3 20.04% 0.00% 0.01%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRIS SHRIFT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALEX SITMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN SLOVIKOVSKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DOUG SMITHMYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NATHAN W KARN SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JILL STEIN (W)

 1  2 10.04% 0.00% 0.00%JERRY STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%OMAR STROHM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES W TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TATAUNA THOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALAN WIBLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DOUG WISE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES WOOMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LEON ZOOK (W)

 2,564Cast Votes: 97.08%  47,277  49,84196.91% 96.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  77

0.00%

2.92%

 0

 1,507  1,584

 00.00%

3.09%

0.00%

3.08%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 79TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 631  11,935 11,30463.23% 54.47% 54.87%REP JOHN D. MCGINNIS

 359  9,752 9,39335.97% 45.26% 44.83%DEM RICHARD FLAREND

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AJAY GLORIA (W)

 7  49 420.70% 0.20% 0.23%RICK GEIST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIK CAGLE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%PATRICK J FANELLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GALEN GRIMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ELIZABETH ICE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GEORGE W STEVENSON III (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LARRY MORRISEY JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES MEYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KIRK MITCHELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM PAULE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PETER MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DOUG SMITHMYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JILL STEIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEBRA L KELLEHER SULLIVAN (W)

 1  1 00.10% 0.00% 0.00%Terry Tomassetti (W)

 998Cast Votes: 97.18%  20,754  21,75297.37% 97.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

2.82%

 0

 561  590

 00.00%

2.63%

0.00%

2.64%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 80TH DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 1,339  23,152 21,81398.38% 99.56% 99.49%REP JERRY ALLEN STERN

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JAMES PATRICK BACON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TONY BARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RON BARRETT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN BECKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ALLAN C BERKHIMER (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Josh Black (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CARLTON BLANCHARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN BLAZINI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIK BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIK PAUL BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HERMAN CAIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRISTOPHER CARRIER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SEAN CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%IAN COHN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARTHA COTTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL CRAWFORD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID CUZZOLINA (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%David John Decoskey (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Ashley DeMauro (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CASEY DODSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROD EDMISTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GILAD EVANS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WAYNE FIGURELLE (W)

 2  4 20.15% 0.01% 0.02%ATTICUS FINCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD FLARAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SANDRA FLUKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS FOLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TOM FRIES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BENJAMIN GILLES (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Donna Gority (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Tabitha Griffin (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHARLES HALE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RODNEY HILL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEPHEN HOLLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LYNDA HOOVER (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%L.A. Wilson II (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Walter William Beckel III (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%PAT IRWIN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROB JOHNSON (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MIKE JOHNSTON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD E IMLER JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RICHARD J LUPINSKY JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WADE KAGERISE (W)

 1  2 10.07% 0.00% 0.01%LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Sarah Kaneshiki (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE KANISH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NATETHEN KARN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN KASUN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM KNEPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STAN KOTALA (W)

 1  2 10.07% 0.00% 0.01%Ian Michael Leslie (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC LINDSKOLD (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Brian Donald Long (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON LYNN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TRAVIS MAHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS MARTIN (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Buron Maurer (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KIMBERLY MCELHATTEN (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.02% 0.02%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CUMMINS MCNITT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN MGINESS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATT MIELNIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID MOLLICA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DARRELL MORRIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SEAN MORRISSEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVE MOSES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEVEN MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVE NEAL (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Chuck "Walker" Norris (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RON PAUL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RUSSELL J POND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SUSAN POWERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NICOLAS REEVES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOE REFFNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHUCK RENNY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHERYL RUPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOB SAGET (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NORM SAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BEN SCHNEIDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRENDAN SHEEHAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STANTON SHEETZ (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ARIK SHILDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC D SHOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BARRY F SINGLETON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM SLOAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVE SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EDWARD E SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SEAN SNYDER (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Bradley J. Sottile (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVE BIGELOW SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TINO SUNSERI (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Terry Tomasetti (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%James Domenic Tyson (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIC UMFRESS (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Nancy Walk (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TERRY WALLACE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHRISTOPHER S WHITE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SCOTT WIBLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LA WILSON (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Sean Wilson (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN WOZZNIAK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN YAU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%J S VIPOND (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Julia Benyo (W)

 1  1 00.07% 0.00% 0.00%Jack Schocker (W)

 1,361Cast Votes: 87.41%  21,910  23,27185.66% 85.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  196

0.00%

12.59%

 0

 3,669  3,865

 00.00%

14.34%

0.00%

14.24%

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 42  1,645 1,60395.45% 99.81% 99.70%REP MICHAEL E. FLECK

 1  1 02.27% 0.00% 0.06%Jay Acosta (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.06% 0.06%DAVID S ANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.06% 0.06%ANTHONY C EDMONDSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.06% 0.06%KIRK LAZARUS (W)

 1  1 02.27% 0.00% 0.06%Galen G. Meek (W)

 44Cast Votes: 77.19%  1,606  1,65084.97% 84.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13

0.00%

22.81%

 0

 284  297

 00.00%

15.03%

0.00%

15.25%


